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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1       807 Autumn Wickman           12 Athens                    21:11.1  6:50 
      2    1  987 Michelle Petkovsek       12 Waupaca                   21:41.1  6:59 
      3    2  932 Lauren Meyer             09 Medford Area              22:25.4  7:14 
      4    3  823 Elizabeth Kyes           12 Cadott                    22:37.7  7:17 
      5    4  959 Nadia King               12 Spencer                   22:38.5  7:18 
      6    5  900 Hannah Grubofski         11 Marshfield Columbus       22:44.8  7:20 
      7    6  902 Melanie Lang             09 Marshfield Columbus       22:46.3  7:20 
      8    7  935 Amber Shaw               11 Medford Area              22:50.1  7:21 
      9    8  846 Isabelle Feiten          09 Colby                     22:52.4  7:22 
     10       802 Michaela Nowacki         12 Athens                    22:55.7  7:23 
     11       946 Kallie Falteisek         09 Owen-Withee               22:57.8  7:24 
     12       949 Mackenzie Person         10 Owen-Withee               22:59.9  7:25 
     13    9  984 Ashley Jeske             12 Waupaca                   23:11.5  7:28 
     14   10  885 Emily Rand               10 Loyal                     23:18.5  7:31 
     15   11 1002 MacKenzie Schultz        10 Waupaca                   23:18.5  7:31 
     16   12  924 Hannah Brandner          12 Medford Area              23:25.1  7:33 
     17   13  904 Hailey Roehl             09 Marshfield Columbus       23:27.8  7:34 
     18   14  933 Cassandra Mravik         10 Medford Area              23:40.7  7:38 
     19   15  845 Kayli Donahue            11 Colby                     23:41.4  7:38 
     20   16  848 Josie Jakel              11 Colby                     23:57.2  7:43 
     21   17  825 Bailey Nichols           11 Cadott                    24:12.1  7:48 
     22   18  958 Kaitlin Kasch            10 Spencer                   24:17.9  7:50 
     23   19  985 Victoria Nowak           11 Waupaca                   24:21.4  7:51 
     24   20  986 Kristin Petkovsek        10 Waupaca                   24:23.6  7:52 
     25   21  934 Kara Rudolph             11 Medford Area              24:43.2  7:58 
     26   22  899 Morgan Albrecht          10 Marshfield Columbus       25:03.9  8:05 
     27   23  824 Rachel Manier            10 Cadott                    25:28.8  8:13 
     28   24  927 Erin Elsner              09 Medford Area              25:50.7  8:20 
     29   25  967 Leigh Anne Sieracki      10 Spencer                   25:59.6  8:22 
     30   26  888 Rose Schoenherr          09 Loyal                     26:06.2  8:25 
     31   27  957 Sydney Johnson           09 Spencer                   26:10.3  8:26 
     32   28  969 Sabrina Vircks           10 Spencer                   26:12.2  8:27 
     33   29  852 Jenna Steen              09 Colby                     26:13.5  8:27 
     34   30  955 Lauren Faber             11 Spencer                   26:24.4  8:30 
     35   31  889 Amanda Zettler           12 Loyal                     27:03.4  8:43 
     36   32  822 Alexis Kramer            11 Cadott                    27:06.3  8:44 
     37   33  826 Samantha Pfeiffer        11 Cadott                    27:10.8  8:45 
     38   34  821 Megan Fasbender          09 Cadott                    27:14.6  8:47 
     39   35  903 Baylie Neider            11 Marshfield Columbus       27:24.1  8:50 
     40   36  956 Cinnamin Harwood         11 Spencer                   27:26.1  8:50 
     41       808 Kristen Wickman          10 Athens                    27:36.1  8:54 
     42   37  850 Alyssa Schade            11 Colby                     27:58.6  9:01 
     43   38  882 Allison Mayville         10 Loyal                     28:14.5  9:06 
     44   39  988 Lexi Tripp               11 Waupaca                   28:46.4  9:16 
     45   40  887 Miriam Reynaldo          10 Loyal                     29:12.4  9:25 
     46   41  884 Bailey Parker            12 Loyal                     29:24.0  9:28 
     47   42  886 Rosa Rarick              10 Loyal                     29:30.5  9:30 
     48       804 Kailey Schug             11 Athens                    30:27.8  9:49 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    56  Medford Area                          (23:24.9  117:04.5 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Lauren Meyer              09 22:25.4
  2      7  Amber Shaw                11 22:50.1
  3     12  Hannah Brandner           12 23:25.1
  4     14  Cassandra Mravik          10 23:40.7
  5     21  Kara Rudolph              11 24:43.2
  6   ( 24) Erin Elsner               09 25:50.7
  
  2.    60  Waupaca                               (23:23.3  116:56.1 2:42.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Michelle Petkovsek        12 21:41.1
  2      9  Ashley Jeske              12 23:11.5
  3     11  MacKenzie Schultz         10 23:18.5
  4     19  Victoria Nowak            11 24:21.4
  5     20  Kristin Petkovsek         10 24:23.6
  6   ( 39) Lexi Tripp                11 28:46.4
  
  3.    81  Marshfield Columbus                   (24:17.4  121:26.9 4:39.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Hannah Grubofski          11 22:44.8
  2      6  Melanie Lang              09 22:46.3
  3     13  Hailey Roehl              09 23:27.8
  4     22  Morgan Albrecht           10 25:03.9
  5     35  Baylie Neider             11 27:24.1
  
  4.   102  Spencer                               (25:03.7  125:18.5 3:33.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Nadia King                12 22:38.5
  2     18  Kaitlin Kasch             10 24:17.9
  3     25  Leigh Anne Sieracki       10 25:59.6
  4     27  Sydney Johnson            09 26:10.3
  5     28  Sabrina Vircks            10 26:12.2
  6   ( 30) Lauren Faber              11 26:24.4
  7   ( 36) Cinnamin Harwood          11 27:26.1
  
  5.   105  Colby                                 (24:56.7  124:43.1 5:06.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Isabelle Feiten           09 22:52.4
  2     15  Kayli Donahue             11 23:41.4
  3     16  Josie Jakel               11 23:57.2
  4     29  Jenna Steen               09 26:13.5
  5     37  Alyssa Schade             11 27:58.6
  
  6.   108  Cadott                                (25:19.2  126:35.7 4:33.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Elizabeth Kyes            12 22:37.7
  2     17  Bailey Nichols            11 24:12.1
  3     23  Rachel Manier             10 25:28.8
  4     32  Alexis Kramer             11 27:06.3
  5     33  Samantha Pfeiffer         11 27:10.8
  6   ( 34) Megan Fasbender           09 27:14.6
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  7.   145  Loyal                                 (26:47.0  133:55.0 5:53.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Emily Rand                10 23:18.5
  2     26  Rose Schoenherr           09 26:06.2
  3     31  Amanda Zettler            12 27:03.4
  4     38  Allison Mayville          10 28:14.5
  5     40  Miriam Reynaldo           10 29:12.4
  6   ( 41) Bailey Parker             12 29:24.0
  7   ( 42) Rosa Rarick               10 29:30.5
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1       931 Cassandra Meyer          12 Medford Area              24:13.4  7:48 
      2       929 Grace Kelley             09 Medford Area              24:41.0  7:57 
      3       961 Tiffany Meinders         09 Spencer                   26:42.2  8:36 
      4       843 Madi Bach                11 Colby                     27:16.7  8:47 
      5       849 Cynthia Leis             10 Colby                     27:23.6  8:50 
      6       925 Maggie Butkus            11 Medford Area              28:04.0  9:03 
      7       968 Alyssa Stoiber           10 Spencer                   29:27.4  9:29 
      8       930 Ryley Koski              09 Medford Area              29:33.7  9:31 
      9       879 Cassie Elmer             11 Loyal                     30:04.2  9:41 
     10       880 Liz Esselman             11 Loyal                     30:07.6  9:42 
     11       953 Felicia Bauer            11 Spencer                   32:38.6 10:31 
     12       851 Marisa Schilling         11 Colby                     33:41.7 10:51 
     13       877 Rachel Anderson          11 Loyal                     35:23.5 11:24 
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      1019 Savannah Schley             Loyal                     13:17.1  6:41 
      2    1  971 Kaylee Wehrman            8 Spencer                   13:49.5  6:58 
      3    2  970 Emily Wehrman             6 Spencer                   13:51.4  6:59 
      4       805 Abby Van Rixel            8 Athens                    13:58.8  7:02 
      5    3  870 Hailey Voelker            8 Colby/Abby                14:03.9  7:05 
      6       947 Hailey Geldernick         7 Owen-Withee               14:21.4  7:14 
      7    4  866 Abbie Hediger             8 Colby/Abby                14:28.5  7:17 
      8      1021 Kristin Strey               Loyal                     14:30.5  7:18 
      9    5  865 Daisy Feiten              6 Colby/Abby                14:50.6  7:28 
     10    6  871 Elizabeth Winters         6 Colby/Abby                15:20.4  7:43 
     11       820 Meadow Barone             7 Cadott                    15:21.1  7:44 
     12       806 Elizabeth Van Rixel       7 Athens                    15:40.2  7:53 
     13      1020 Ashlee Piskow               Loyal                     15:44.8  7:56 
     14    7  868 Trinity Severson          6 Colby/Abby                15:47.0  7:57 
     15    8  964 Leah Nieman               8 Spencer                   15:47.4  7:57 
     16    9  864 Halopka Ella              6 Colby/Abby                15:48.6  7:58 
     17   10  867 Brett Schmitt             6 Colby/Abby                16:12.6  8:10 
     18      1003 Holly Anderson            6 Waupaca Middle School     16:13.7  8:10 
     19   11  965 Lydia Nieman              7 Spencer                   16:14.9  8:11 
     20      1007 Emma Smidt                8 Waupaca Middle School     16:25.2  8:16 
     21   12  960 Madison Knecht            6 Spencer                   16:36.4  8:22 
     22       869 Kya Viegut                6 Colby/Abby                16:38.0  8:22 
     23   13  954 Dalaney Eichman           8 Spencer                   16:45.7  8:26 
     24       801 Crystal Dearth            7 Athens                    16:54.3  8:31 
     25   14  972 Delaney Wichlacz          7 Spencer                   18:59.7  9:34 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    25  Colby/Abby                            (14:54.1  74:30.4 1:43.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Hailey Voelker             8 14:03.9
  2      4  Abbie Hediger              8 14:28.5
  3      5  Daisy Feiten               6 14:50.6
  4      6  Elizabeth Winters          6 15:20.4
  5      7  Trinity Severson           6 15:47.0
  6   (  9) Halopka Ella               6 15:48.6
  7   ( 10) Brett Schmitt              6 16:12.6
  
  2.    34  Spencer                               (15:16.0  76:19.6 2:46.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Kaylee Wehrman             8 13:49.5
  2      2  Emily Wehrman              6 13:51.4
  3      8  Leah Nieman                8 15:47.4
  4     11  Lydia Nieman               7 16:14.9
  5     12  Madison Knecht             6 16:36.4
  6   ( 13) Dalaney Eichman            8 16:45.7
  7   ( 14) Delaney Wichlacz           7 18:59.7


